
Merseyside &
Warrington

Primary Computing courses

Summer 2022

CONTACT US ON

Leading primary computing - 2 days 
Fee: £130 Eligible bursary: £440* 
Face to face at:
Beamont Collegiate Academy, Warrington
Day 1: Thursday 21st April 9:30 AM - 3:30 PM
Day 2: Thursday 19th May 9:30 AM - 3:30PM 

teachComputing@bca.warrington.ac.uk

Preparing for Ofsted in primary computing - 90
minutes
Fee: Free for English state-funded schools 
Remote delivery
Wednesday 27th April 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM

*Bursary available for first engagement
with CPD in the academic year.

Full course list :
http://tiny.cc/mw_summer 

Primary programming and algorithms - 1 day 
Fee: £65 Eligible bursary: £220* 
Face to face at:
Beamont Collegiate Academy, Warrington
Friday 13th May 9:30 AM - 3:30 PM

Assessing computational thinking for primary
schools- 90 minutes
Fee: Free for English state-funded schools 
Remote delivery
Thursday 26th May 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Available to book Now

Available to book From Monday 28th March 
Teaching KS2 computing - 2 days 
Fee: £130 Eligible bursary: £440* 
Face to face at:
Beamont Collegiate Academy, Warrington
Day 1: Thursday 9th June 9:30 AM - 3:30 PM
Day 2:  Tuesday 28th June 9:30 AM - 3:30PM 

Teaching KS1 computing - 2 days 
Fee: £130 Eligible bursary: £440* 
Face to face at:
Beamont Collegiate Academy, Warrington
Day 1: Wednesday 22nd June 9:30 AM - 3:30 PM
Day 2:  Friday 1st July 9:30 AM - 3:30PM 

Physical computing for primary schools
Fee: Free for English state-funded schools 
Face to face at:
The STEM Centre, Beamont Collegiate Academy, Warrington 
Thursday 16th June 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM

https://www.stem.org.uk/cpd/510299/leading-primary-computing-face-face
https://www.stem.org.uk/cpd/510299/leading-primary-computing-face-face
https://www.stem.org.uk/cpd/510300/preparing-ofsted-primary-computing-short-course
https://www.stem.org.uk/cpd/510303/primary-programming-and-algorithms-face-face
https://www.stem.org.uk/cpd/510303/primary-programming-and-algorithms-face-face
https://www.stem.org.uk/cpd/510305/assessing-computational-thinking-primary-schools-short-course

